Fiat 500 X 1.0 T. 120PK GSE Sport

leer/led/nav/cam/dab/ecc/Imvi18

(@ mobilox

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

AUTOBEDRUF

L726JJ

Benzine

2020

52473 KM

Suv
Handgeschakeld

€190 - 207 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

3

999cc

84kW / 114pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.51/ 100km
1295kg
188km
190nm
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@ - Interesse? Bel met +31572331309

€19.950,00

Marge
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Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Rudie Wetering B.V.

Hellendoornseweg, 24 a
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